Department: 
Location: 

No:136, 1st Floor, MGM Rajan Building, Velachery main road, Little Mount, Chennai - 600015 
Payslip for the month of March 2025 

Enployee No: 

Earnings 
BASIC 

HRA 

|SPECIAL ALLOWANCE 

Total Earnings:INR. 

Net Pay fur the month: 
21,990.00 

(Twenty-one thousand nine 
hundred ninety Only) 

Vigneshwari S 

Muthra Industries Privte Limited 

25 Aug 2023 

Accounts Executive 

Finance 
Chennai 
MGOS0 

This is a systen1 g payslup 

5,550.00 

Bank Name: 

5,550.00 

Bank Account No: 

CHENNAlo 
600015 

PAN Nmber: 

Amount|Deductions